
Thursday, July 22DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

17B AUCKLAND1070 ke. . 280m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
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Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Tenor Time
We Travel the Friendly Road withWayfarers
Doctor Paul
Black Narcissus
David’s Children
Courtship and Marriage fLight Orchestras and
Shopping Reporter (Jane)
Music for Midday
m. Tapestries of LifePeter Dawson
Little Concert
Women’s Hour (Marina): Home|Decorating Session; Book Review
1ZB Happiness Club Noticeste Orchestral ConcertThe George Mitchell Choir4.15 Pianorama

4.30 In Western Style
4.45 Variety Theatre6.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Star Tracks
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Space Pirates6.45 Daily Diaryao Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Harmony
7.46 Question Mark8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess8.45 Michael Darlin
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Musical Comedy Hits10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Continental Variety11. 0 Popular Dance Orchestras11.30 Rhythm Parade
12. 0 Close down
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7B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
a.m. Breakfast session
Railway Notices
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Baritone Ballads
Light Orchestras
Doctor Paul
Bing Sings
David’s Children
Courtship and MarriageLight Variety ;

Shopping Reporter (Doreen)On Our Lunch Menu
m. Tapestries of LifeOrchestral Parade
Great Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria), Book Re-
ew; Home DecoratingAfternoon Tea Tunes
From the Films
Today’s Harmonists
Pianorama
Anne Shelton
Strict Tempo
Cabaret Entertainers
Romantic Mood
Tuneful Tempo
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Wild Life
Tell it to Taylors
Liberace
Confidence Man
Passing Parade
Harmony
House of Conflict
Money-Go-RoundTudor Princess
Eight Hour Alibi
Ask Me Anothor
Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
Accent on Melody
Favourites of Yesterday
From the Continent
Dark Destiny
Popular Dance Bands and Singers
Close down
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1100 ke. 273 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
On Your Way, ChildrenAfter Breakfast Tunes
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Music While You Work

10. 0 Doctor Paul
40.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Lyrics
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of LifeSee Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Book Review; Eat with Ken Goodman;
Home Decorating
3.30 Music by Camarata
3.45 Herbert Ernst Groh4. 0 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians
4.15 Waltzes by Ivor Novello4.30 Songs of the British Isles445 Dinah Shore6.0 Tropicana
5.30 The Four Aces
6.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Frank Chacksfield and his Orchestra
-~6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Wiusic for the Fireside
Eee Confidence Man ;

7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Harmony
7.46 The Meredith Scandal8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess8.45 1 Spy9. 0 Ask Me Another330 Suppertime Concert10. O George Shearing’s Quintet10.15 Let’s Dance
10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Riccarton is on the Air
12. 0 Close down

AZB won mn.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Music for Milady
41.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2.-¢@ Records at Random
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
London Letter; Home Decorating
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Scottish Airs
4.15 Instrumental Harmony
4.30 Songs from Tauber
4.45 Mantovani and his Orchestra
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Music, Music ;

6.45 Personality Parade
> PG.) Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade
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SN&S Dinner at Antoine’s
Money-Go-Round
Tudor Princess
dohnny Raven
Ask Me Another
Armchair Melodies
Eight Hour Alibi
Rhythm RoundupDark DestinyStartime
Music for Moderns
Close down

27h eee
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Home Decorating TalkStewart)
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Poor Man’s Orange1030 Rowan Lodge10.45 The Unbeliever
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Philip Marlowe Investigates

Nth.
319 m.

(Anne |

11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Isaac)11.30 Light Orchestral Music12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Novelty Instrumentalists2.15 Boleros and Beguines
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), You
be the Judge; Book Talk; London News-

Marines

letter
3.30 Musical Comedy Stars
3.45 Al Goodman’s Orchestra4. 0 Rhythm on the Keyboard4.15 Nat King Cole Sings |4.33° March Time: Band of H.M. Royal
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4.45 Famous Balladsse Concert instrumentalists
5.15 Les Welch’s Orchestra
5.30 Polkas and Waltzes5.45 Popular Songs in Harmony
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Musical Miscellany
Eyes of Knight
The Devil and the Lady
Deadly Nightshade
The Grey Goose
Tops in Pons (Norman Allen)Melodies from Europe
Ask Me Another
Romance in Rhythm: Geraldooooououoonto

and Irving FieldsThis was the Week
Don’t Get Me Wrong
Close down

"Toots" Camarata, trumpeter,
arranger and composer, is a well-known
figure in the world of light orchestral
music. He was first noticed in England
when he accepted a job with J. Arthur
Rank as musical director for the show
*"Londontown." Music by Camarata
may be heard from 3ZB at 3.30.
* Bo Bd

Every morning from Monday to Fri
day at 11 o’clock, 2ZA’s Shopping Re
porter, Margaret Isaac, comes to the
microphone with shopping news for
Manawatu housewives.

Spotlight Pianists: Ralph and Bert

-$-$$-$$$--$-$--—

ANNE SHELTON, who will be heard from
2ZB at 4.30 this afternoon

TERRIBLY
IMPORTANT
FOR BABY

VicwinG
VITAMIN C helps to lay
the foundation for good
health and development.
Vitamin C also helps
to promote strong bones,
healthy gums and teeth_
RobinsonS Rose Hip Syrup
provides nearly 5 times the
Vitamin C content of the same
quantity of orange juice, is more
economical easy to give and
pleasant totake. Theuniformityof
the Vitamin C content of Robinson S
RoseHipSyrupguarantees themeasured
daily intake recommended; and conforms
with theapprovedstandardsof 200 mgms.of Ascorbic Acid for each 100'mils.

ROBINSONS
ROSEHipSYRUP
Reckittf & Colman (N.z.) Ltd, 39-45 Forth Street, Dunedin: RHS=


